

Caddo Nation of Oklahoma

P.O. Box 487 | Binger, OK 73009 | Phone: 405-656-2344 |

Request for Quote

	0.14.4.10.4
Date sent to	3/11/24
contractor	Doubsensont of nour roof for the Codde Nation Housing Authority Office D. 111 40
Project	Replacement of new roof for the Caddo Nation Housing Authority Office Building at 18
information	Halfmoon Circle, Gracemont, OK 73042
Project	General Contractor to tear out existing composite roof, prep, and install new composite
Description/Scope	shingles, drip edge, gutters where needed, roof vents, vent boots, flashing, and any
of Work	other items necessary to ensure warranty and prevent leaks. The vendor is solely
	responsible for acquisition of materials and for all clean up related to the project.
Submission of	Submit quote/bid to the Caddo Nation located at 117 Memorial Lane, Binger,
Quotes	Oklahoma. You may submit by email or hand delivery no later than <u>4:30pm</u> on
	<u>3/25/24</u> . This is an informal solicitation, and the Caddo Nation reserves the
	right to extend or modify the deadline based upon competition. Quotes not received by
	the date and time above may be rejected.
	Email: tthrelkeld@mycaddonation.com
	Address: Caddo Nation
	P.O. Box 487
	Binger, OK 73009
Required	April 12th, 2024
Completion Date	
Quote Amount	\$
Description of Services:	
The Caddo Nation will re	ceive quotes from Contractors, Sub-Contractors, and qualified individuals for materials, labor and their
necessary equipment an	d associated services for Project: Replacement of roof at the Caddo Nation Housing Authority Office in
Gracemont, OK	
The Ridder/Contractor st	hall complete the bid/quote form and attach a breakdown of anticipated costs. If awarded the contract, the
	with Caddo Nation Procurement Policy and Procedures, and any Special Conditions determined applicable
by the Caddo Nation.	with Caddo Nation Frocurement Folicy and Frocedures, and any Special Conditions determined applicable
by the caddo Nation.	
The work specified unde	r this solicitation is subject to applicable Indian preference.
Questions pertaining to t	the bid may be directed as follows: Travis Threlkeld, 405-901-0303 or tthrelkeld@mycaddonation.com
Please complete the info	ormation highlighted and return it to the Caddo Nation by mail, hand delivery or email.
,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Company Name:	Contact Person:
Mailing Address:	Phone number:
Fax number:	Email Address: